SchureMed—-the Better Choice

The Future of Patient Positioning

g‘,j SchurelMed

Schure Foot Stainless Steel

Surgical positioning device for total knee
replacement procedures

side rails using the Schure Socket XL,
letting the surgeon replace the entire
knee while the patient’s foot is held
firmly in place.

Easily mounts to operating room 7

Features

« Disposable conductive, non-latex foot
pad included

- Patient’s well leg lies flat
« 127Lx2"D, 2 Ibs
« Schure Socket XL sold separately

#800-0062 Schure Foot, Stainless Steel

Schure Socket XL
#800-0134
#800-0134-EU
#800-0134-JPN
#800-0134-UK
#800-0134-DEN
#800-0134-SWISS

Optional Accessory
#508-0111 Schure Foot Disposable Repl. Pads, 12/cs*
*Product is non-returnable.
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